
Hygostar set SMS, shirt & trousers, green, size S

SMS set:
extremely soft and soft very opaque thanks to an additional meltblown layer air-permeable
and comfortable to wear tight against liquids in the set or individually available skin-
friendly, no scratching, no rubbing especially for hospital staff where clothes are changed
daily
 

Item no. WL49447

Model Hygostar-279337

Model line Hygostar Soft

Manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

Manufacturer article no. 279337
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GPSR manufacturer data Franz Mensch GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 2
DE-86807 Buchloe
www.franz-mensch.de

Sales unit 1 set

Content unit 1 set

Colour green

Size S

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL49447 S

WL49455 M

WL49453 L

WL49451 XL

WL49449 XXL
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